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Kategoria OPEN

Mce M K Nr Nazwisko Imię Miejscowość Klub Kraj Wynik

1 1 242 MAKOWIEC ROBERT Tuchów LKS BURZYN Polska 02:35:52

2 2 209 JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF Stary Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 02:45:17

3 3 312 TOKARCZYK PIOTR Przysietnica BRYGADA BESKIDÓW Polska 02:47:48

4 4 184 FIDELUS  JACEK Brzesko WCHSZT Polska 02:48:37

5 5 309 ŚWIERAD DARIUSZ Kraków ASICS FrontRunner Poland Polska 02:50:48

6 6 203 HEŁMECKI ARTUR Kraków AKTYWNY.COM.PL Polska 02:53:42

7 7 264 PIEKIELNY MARIUSZ Czastary Polska 02:54:08

8 8 186 FILAS WITOLD Krynica-Zdroj Polska 02:55:13

9 9 343 KMAK SŁAWEK Polska 02:55:21

10 10 207 JASIŃSKI MARCIN Nowy Sącz AZS PWSZ Nowy Sącz Polska 03:03:51

11 11 206 IZSA SZABOLCS Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 03:04:30

12 12 252 MROWIEC JAKUB Krakow Polska 03:04:41

13 1 187 FLAGA IWONA Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 03:06:10

14 13 199 GRZYB KAZIMIERZ Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 03:06:10

15 14 339 LIPA PIOTR Polska 03:06:20

16 15 342 BARAN MATEUSZ Polska 03:06:50

17 16 249 MIROŃCZUK ROMAN Kraków Drużyna Szpiku Polska 03:07:00

18 17 269 POLAŃSKI GRZEGORZ Pleśna Aktywna Pleśna Polska 03:09:34

19 18 224 KOWALIK MARCIN Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:11:57

20 19 301 SZALAK PAWEŁ Lublin Stay Insane Polska 03:14:17

21 20 250 MISZTAL RAFAŁ Polska 03:14:53

22 2 334 KROWICKA AGNIESZKA Kraków Polska 03:14:57

23 21 157 BEDNARCZYK BARTOSZ Warszawa Brygada Kryzys Polska 03:15:19

24 22 310 ŚWIĘCH SZCZEPAN Nagawczyna OSP Nagawczyna Polska 03:15:38

25 23 214 KISIELEWSKI PAWEŁ Kraków Polska 03:15:57

26 24 233 LENARCZYK JAKUB Warszawa Polska 03:17:10

27 3 275 PUDEŁEK AGNIESZKA Brzesko WCHSZT Polska 03:18:37

28 25 327 WÓJCIK ZIEMOWIT Ruda Śląska Canes Venatici Polska 03:20:11

29 26 152 ANIOŁ SEBASTIAN Bochnia Polska 03:20:34

30 27 158 BEREZOWSKI WALDEMAR Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:20:41

31 28 328 WYSOWSKI GRZEGORZ Ptaszkowa PKS Jaworze Ptaszkowa Polska 03:21:09

32 29 315 TUSZYŃSKI ZYGMUNT Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:22:07

33 30 220 KOŁACIAK STANISŁAW Brzezna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 03:22:12

34 31 202 GWIŻDŻ MICHAŁ Jaworzno Polska 03:23:16

35 4 183 FIDELUS JOANNA Brzesko BKB Victoria Polska 03:24:39

36 32 156 BAWEŁKIEWICZ BRONISŁAW Niemodlin Polska 03:29:47

37 5 176 DEREŃ BEATA Stara Łomnica LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 03:29:58
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38 33 272 PRASZAŁOWICZ GUSTAW Kraków Koliber Team Polska 03:30:21

39 34 286 STANKIEWICZ WOJCIECH Polska 03:31:58

40 6 241 MAJEWSKA JOANNA Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:32:41

41 7 164 BROŻEK-WOŹNICZKA NATALIA Kraków bikeBoard Polska 03:32:42

42 35 314 TROJAN IRENEUSZ Nowy Sącz Andrzej Tokarz Group Polska 03:33:49

43 36 223 KOSTERA DARIUSZ Lipowa Polska 03:35:19

44 37 290 STACH PAWEŁ Ropki SIWEJKA Polska 03:35:49

45 8 313 TRACZYKIEWICZ KAROLINA Bodaczów Stay Insane Polska 03:36:07

46 38 297 SURUS KAMIL Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 03:36:35

47 39 154 BARTCZAK ROBERT Warszawa Polska 03:37:45

48 40 296 SUCHANEK PIOTR Kłobuck Polska 03:38:14

49 41 227 KSIĄŻCZYK PATRYK Tarnów Polska 03:39:14

50 42 239 ŁĄK TOMASZ Wroclaw Polska 03:39:29

51 43 277 ROJEK MATEUSZ Kraków Polska 03:39:36

52 44 258 PAŃTAK SŁAWOMIR Białobrzegi 21daplot Jarosław Polska 03:39:49

53 9 273 PRZYBYŁOWICZ RAMONA Sieciechów Polska 03:40:03

54 45 274 PRZYBYŁOWICZ MAREK Sieciechów Polska 03:40:06

55 46 295 SUCHANEK RADOSŁAW Kłobuck Polska 03:44:55

56 47 335 RZEMIŃSKI JACEK Stróże Polska 03:45:09

57 10 329 ZADORA DOROTA Wadowice Polska 03:45:20

58 11 204 HYJEK ELŻBIETA Mielec Polska 03:45:56

59 48 340 BARAN BERNARD Polska 03:46:58

60 49 189 FLORIAN ADAM Kadcza Polska 03:47:14

61 12 253 MUCHA GRAŻYNA Kraków Polska 03:47:32

62 13 235 LIPIŃSKA MARTA Zbylitowska Góra PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów Polska 03:47:36

63 50 293 STĘPIEŃ ROBERT Kraków 1985 Polska 03:48:31

64 51 188 FLOREK MARCIN Pilzno Mężczyźni Św. Józefa Polska 03:48:32

65 52 151 AMANOWICZ MAREK Połaniec Running Połaniec T Polska 03:48:36

66 53 305 SZCZYGIEŁ JAROSŁAW Brzezna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 03:50:10

67 14 243 MAKOWSKA NATALIA Krakow Tatra Camp Polska 03:50:31

68 54 298 SURZYN MAX Warsaw Polska 03:50:32

69 55 236 LIPIŃSKI ROBERT Tarnów Nie jesteś sam Polska 03:50:35

70 56 240 ŁĘKAWSKI CZESŁAW Rytro Visegrag Maraton Rytro Polska 03:51:18

71 57 254 NALEPKA GRZEGORZ Bobowa Polska 03:51:28

72 58 318 WILKOSZ GRZEGORZ Tarnów TTC MPEC Tarnów Polska 03:52:13

73 59 247 MICAŁ ŁUKASZ Kraków ITMBW Kraków Polska 03:52:26

74 15 163 BODZIOCH AGNIESZKA Kraków ITMB W Kraków Polska 03:52:28
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75 60 259 PARTYKA JAKUB Jaworzno Trail Runners Jaworzno/KB MCKiS Polska 03:52:45

76 61 282 SANKOWSKI SZYMON Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 03:52:53

77 62 317 WCZEŚNY SZYMON Nowy Sącz Polska 03:53:01

78 63 276 RĘBISZ PAWEŁ Jaworzno Trail Runners Jaworzno Polska 03:53:31

79 64 225 KOZIOŁ PIOTR Kraków Fundacja OD-WAGA Polska 03:53:34

80 65 200 GUMULARZ SŁAWOMIR Nowy Sącz Polska 03:53:35

81 66 303 SZCZEPANIAK SŁAWOMIR Stary Sącz Polska 03:54:35

82 67 288 SŁONINA ARTUR Kraków running.krakow.pl Polska 03:54:51

83 16 175 DEREŃ AGATA Stara Łomnica LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 03:55:18

84 68 289 SŁOWIŃSKI MAREK Warszawa Polska 03:55:40

85 69 306 SZLÓSARCZYK KRZYSZTOF Myślenice Polska 03:55:57

86 70 338 PRZYBYŁOWICZ ŁUKAS Polska 03:55:58

87 71 167 BUBNIAK BOGUMIŁ Lipinki Biegam bo lubię. Polska 03:58:05

88 72 262 PIĄTKOWSKI MICHAŁ Bronisławów Polska 03:58:48

89 73 307 ŚLĘZAK JAROSŁAW Pogórska Wola Carabus Nowy Sącz Polska 03:59:55

90 74 208 JASIURKOWSKI DANIEL Łącko IGEKA Polska 04:00:39

91 75 212 KARDAS ANDRZEJ Kraków Z Bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 04:00:44

92 76 195 GĘDŁEK TOMASZ Jaworzno chciałemsepobiegać Polska 04:02:26

93 77 205 IWAŃSKI BOGUSŁAW Nowy Sącz Polska 04:02:54

94 78 237 LORÁNTFY LÁSZLÓ Dabas Inárcs Węgry 04:03:18

95 79 162 BIŃCZYCKI ROMEK Krynica Zdrój Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 04:04:29

96 80 210 JONIEC JAROSLAW Nowy Sacz Polska 04:06:15

97 81 248 MIKOŁAJCZYK ŁUKASZ Czeladź Polska 04:06:17

98 82 284 ŠIDLOVSKÝ MAREK Forbasy Słowacja 04:06:41

99 17 170 BUDKA AGATA Jaworzno Jaworzno Runners Polska 04:06:44

100 18 229 KUŚ GABRIELA Jaworzno KB MCKiS Jaworzno Polska 04:06:45

101 19 325 WOJTOWICZ KATARZYNA Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 04:06:58

102 83 169 BUDA MAREK Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 04:07:37

103 84 331 ZBUŠKA MARTIN Forbasy Słowacja 04:08:05

104 20 287 SKOWRON MAGDALENA Balice Polska 04:08:45

105 85 197 GRĘBOWSKI SEBASTIAN Lublin UKS Skaut Polska 04:10:33

106 86 270 PORZYCKI TOMASZ Kraków / Krynica 42doszczęścia.pl Polska 04:13:20

107 21 260 PASTERNAK JUSTYNA Łomianki Z bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 04:14:12

108 87 211 KANTOR DAREK Boduszyn lubelskibiegacz.pl/TEAM; Run_Helpersi Polska 04:16:21

109 22 231 LABURDA KINGA Kraków Eskadra Kraków Polska 04:16:35

110 88 226 KSIAZEK LESZEK Kraków URK Polska 04:19:14

111 89 213 KIELECH BARTŁOMIEJ Swornegacie TyjPan Corp. Polska 04:19:32
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112 90 192 GAŁKA MARCIN Polska 04:21:06

113 23 294 STĘPKOWSKA BERTA Lublin run_helpers Polska 04:21:12

114 24 182 DZIEDZIC JULIA Stary Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 04:21:14

115 25 267 PODLASIŃSKA PAULINA Polska 04:21:34

116 26 219 KOKOSZKA MAGDALENA Mielec Polska 04:22:09

117 27 196 GŁADYSZ JADWIGA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 04:22:09

118 28 323 WOJCIECHOWSKA KLAUDIA Warszawa Nessi Team Polska 04:22:44

119 91 179 DRABIK JACEK Krakow Polska 04:22:56

120 29 263 PIEKIELNA ANGELIKA Czastary Polska 04:27:04

121 92 194 GAWLAK PAWEŁ Rytro Ataman Ryterski, UGRytro, K.Folkowni Polska 04:27:22

122 93 336 KORNAŚ KRZYSZTOF Polska 04:27:33

123 30 218 KOCZUR JOANNA Kraków Deutsche Bank Maraton Team Polska 04:28:17

124 94 344 PACHOŃ ŁUKASZ Polska 04:28:18

125 95 238 LUKÁCS ISTVÁN Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 04:28:59

126 96 268 POHORECKI GRZEGORZ Warszawa CyberTrail Polska 04:28:59

127 97 255 NIEWIAROWSKI JAROSŁAW Łódź Biegiem po Piwo Polska 04:29:16

128 98 332 ZIOMEK JAROSŁAW Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 04:29:22

129 99 285 SIMANKOWICZ SEBASTIAN Kraków Polska 04:29:58

130 100 300 SZAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ Kraków O TAK ŁO Polska 04:30:09

131 31 244 MALISZKIEWICZ ANNA Siedlce Polska 04:30:20

132 32 292 STAŃCZUK DOROTA Siedlce Polska 04:30:21

133 101 278 RÓG MAREK Łomianki z bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 04:30:47

134 33 232 LENARCZYK KATARZYNA Warszawa Polska 04:31:32

135 102 316 WALCZYK PAWEŁ Kraków Polska 04:32:09

136 34 324 WOJSŁAW KRYSTYNA Nowy Sącz SZOST  TEAM Polska 04:32:54

137 103 304 SZCZEPANKIEWICZ WOJCIECH Rzeszów Polska 04:33:46

138 35 185 FILA KATARZYNA Rzeszów Polska 04:38:31

139 104 246 MARMUROWICZ  KRYSTIAN Katowice Nessi Team Polska 04:39:16

140 105 330 ZAGAJSKI TOMASZ Lublin Polska 04:43:00

141 106 326 WOJTYŁA PAWEŁ Warszawa AKS Polonia Warszawa Polska 04:44:46

142 107 234 LICHOŃ JACEK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:32

143 108 283 SEKUŁA MIREK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:32

144 109 198 GRUCA DAREK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:32

145 110 345 SYLWESTER PACHO Polska 04:48:32

146 111 257 PAKOSIŃSKI WOJTEK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:33

147 36 319 WITKOWSKA MARIA Katowice Klub Królika Stefana Polska 04:51:45

148 112 299 SZABÓ PÉTER Inárca Inárcs Węgry 04:52:32
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149 37 256 NYIRI KATALIN Újhartyán Inárcs Węgry 04:52:35

150 38 265 PIETRZAK EWELINA Nowy Sącz Polska 04:54:07

151 113 266 PIETRZAK MARCIN Nowy Sącz Polska 04:54:08

152 114 245 MARKUSFALVI-TOTH  ADAM Budapest Węgry 04:54:15

153 39 341 MACIEJOWSKA-RUSAK ALEKSANDRA Polska 04:54:24

154 115 321 WITUSIK MARIUSZ Kołaczyce Nw-Team Jasło Polska 04:55:17

155 40 320 WITUSIK DOROTA Jasło NW-Team Jasło Polska 04:55:18

156 41 161 BINIAŚ PASTUSIAK ANNA Niemce Lubelskie Stowarzyszenie Biegowe Polska 04:58:39

157 116 228 KULLA MILAN Zemplínska Teplica LK Metropol Košice Słowacja 05:03:02

158 42 171 BUGAJSKA KATARZYNA Kraków Polska 05:09:35

159 43 337 KLIMEK DOROTA Polska 05:10:48

160 44 155 BARTOSZEWSKA MAŁGORZATA Warszawa Polska 05:15:38

161 117 168 BUCHMAN SEBASTIAN Nowy Sacz Polska 05:16:57

162 45 172 BUJKO KATARZYNA Mińsk Mazowiecki Polska 05:20:02

163 46 230 KUŚNIEREK ANNA Warszawa Nessi Team Polska 05:21:03

164 47 201 GWIZDAK  KATARZYNA Łańcut Polska 05:23:27

165 48 180 DROBNIAK KATARZYNA Kraków Z bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 05:27:07

166 118 178 DOBROWOLSKI ROBERT Jelenia Góra sportowi emeryci Polska 05:27:08

167 49 177 DOBROWOLSKA BOZENA Jelenia Góra sportowi emeryci Polska 05:27:09

168 119 261 PIĄTEK WALDEK Sieradz Polska 05:35:18

169 120 153 BARAN STEFAN Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 05:35:57

170 50 291 STANOWSKA KATARZYNA Łódź Polska 05:43:46

171 51 193 GANCAREK JUSTYNA Gromnik Polska 05:45:17

172 52 190 GAJGER JOANNA Kobyłka Polska 05:51:25

173 53 173 CHOJNACKA MONIKA Stronie Krokus Przyszowa Polska 05:52:43

174 54 217 KOCYŁA MARZENA Rudnik Polska 05:52:44
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1 342 BARAN MATEUSZ Polska 03:06:50

2 310 ŚWIĘCH SZCZEPAN Nagawczyna OSP Nagawczyna Polska 03:15:38

3 202 GWIŻDŻ MICHAŁ Jaworzno Polska 03:23:16

4 297 SURUS KAMIL Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 03:36:35

5 296 SUCHANEK PIOTR Kłobuck Polska 03:38:14

6 298 SURZYN MAX Warsaw Polska 03:50:32

7 247 MICAŁ ŁUKASZ Kraków ITMBW Kraków Polska 03:52:26

8 200 GUMULARZ SŁAWOMIR Nowy Sącz Polska 03:53:35

9 306 SZLÓSARCZYK KRZYSZTOF Myślenice Polska 03:55:57

10 210 JONIEC JAROSLAW Nowy Sacz Polska 04:06:15

11 331 ZBUŠKA MARTIN Forbasy Słowacja 04:08:05

12 213 KIELECH BARTŁOMIEJ Swornegacie TyjPan Corp. Polska 04:19:32

13 330 ZAGAJSKI TOMASZ Lublin Polska 04:43:00
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1 264 PIEKIELNY MARIUSZ Czastary Polska 02:54:08

2 343 KMAK SŁAWEK Polska 02:55:21

3 207 JASIŃSKI MARCIN Nowy Sącz AZS PWSZ Nowy Sącz Polska 03:03:51

4 206 IZSA SZABOLCS Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 03:04:30

5 252 MROWIEC JAKUB Krakow Polska 03:04:41

6 199 GRZYB KAZIMIERZ Kraków Los Pantalones Rojos Polska 03:06:10

7 339 LIPA PIOTR Polska 03:06:20

8 249 MIROŃCZUK ROMAN Kraków Drużyna Szpiku Polska 03:07:00

9 269 POLAŃSKI GRZEGORZ Pleśna Aktywna Pleśna Polska 03:09:34

10 224 KOWALIK MARCIN Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:11:57

11 301 SZALAK PAWEŁ Lublin Stay Insane Polska 03:14:17

12 250 MISZTAL RAFAŁ 03:14:53

13 157 BEDNARCZYK BARTOSZ Warszawa Brygada Kryzys Polska 03:15:19

14 214 KISIELEWSKI PAWEŁ Kraków Polska 03:15:57

15 233 LENARCZYK JAKUB Warszawa Polska 03:17:10

16 327 WÓJCIK ZIEMOWIT Ruda Śląska Canes Venatici Polska 03:20:11

17 152 ANIOŁ SEBASTIAN Bochnia Polska 03:20:34

18 158 BEREZOWSKI WALDEMAR Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:20:41

19 328 WYSOWSKI GRZEGORZ Ptaszkowa PKS Jaworze Ptaszkowa Polska 03:21:09

20 315 TUSZYŃSKI ZYGMUNT Rzeszów PGE RUN Obrót Polska 03:22:07

21 220 KOŁACIAK STANISŁAW Brzezna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 03:22:12

22 156 BAWEŁKIEWICZ BRONISŁAW Niemodlin Polska 03:29:47

23 272 PRASZAŁOWICZ GUSTAW Kraków Koliber Team Polska 03:30:21

24 286 STANKIEWICZ WOJCIECH Polska 03:31:58

25 314 TROJAN IRENEUSZ Nowy Sącz Andrzej Tokarz Group Polska 03:33:49

26 223 KOSTERA DARIUSZ Lipowa Polska 03:35:19

27 290 STACH PAWEŁ Ropki SIWEJKA Polska 03:35:49

28 154 BARTCZAK ROBERT Warszawa Polska 03:37:45

29 227 KSIĄŻCZYK PATRYK Tarnów Polska 03:39:14

30 239 ŁĄK TOMASZ Wroclaw Polska 03:39:29

31 277 ROJEK MATEUSZ Kraków Polska 03:39:36

32 258 PAŃTAK SŁAWOMIR Białobrzegi 21daplot Jarosław Polska 03:39:49

33 274 PRZYBYŁOWICZ MAREK Sieciechów Polska 03:40:06

34 335 RZEMIŃSKI JACEK Stróże Polska 03:45:09

35 340 BARAN BERNARD Polska 03:46:58

36 189 FLORIAN ADAM Kadcza Polska 03:47:14

37 293 STĘPIEŃ ROBERT Kraków 1985 Polska 03:48:31
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38 188 FLOREK MARCIN Pilzno Mężczyźni Św. Józefa Polska 03:48:32

39 151 AMANOWICZ MAREK Połaniec Running Połaniec T Polska 03:48:36

40 305 SZCZYGIEŁ JAROSŁAW Brzezna Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 03:50:10

41 254 NALEPKA GRZEGORZ Bobowa Polska 03:51:28

42 318 WILKOSZ GRZEGORZ Tarnów TTC MPEC Tarnów Polska 03:52:13

43 259 PARTYKA JAKUB Jaworzno Trail Runners Jaworzno/KB MCKiS Polska 03:52:45

44 282 SANKOWSKI SZYMON Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 03:52:53

45 317 WCZEŚNY SZYMON Nowy Sącz Polska 03:53:01

46 276 RĘBISZ PAWEŁ Jaworzno Trail Runners Jaworzno Polska 03:53:31

47 225 KOZIOŁ PIOTR Kraków Fundacja OD-WAGA Polska 03:53:34

48 303 SZCZEPANIAK SŁAWOMIR Stary Sącz Polska 03:54:35

49 288 SŁONINA ARTUR Kraków running.krakow.pl Polska 03:54:51

50 289 SŁOWIŃSKI MAREK Warszawa Polska 03:55:40

51 338 PRZYBYŁOWICZ ŁUKAS Polska 03:55:58

52 167 BUBNIAK BOGUMIŁ Lipinki Biegam bo lubię. Polska 03:58:05

53 262 PIĄTKOWSKI MICHAŁ Bronisławów Polska 03:58:48

54 307 ŚLĘZAK JAROSŁAW Pogórska Wola Carabus Nowy Sącz Polska 03:59:55

55 208 JASIURKOWSKI DANIEL Łącko IGEKA Polska 04:00:39

56 212 KARDAS ANDRZEJ Kraków Z Bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 04:00:44

57 195 GĘDŁEK TOMASZ Jaworzno chciałemsepobiegać Polska 04:02:26

58 205 IWAŃSKI BOGUSŁAW Nowy Sącz Polska 04:02:54

59 162 BIŃCZYCKI ROMEK Krynica Zdrój Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 04:04:29

60 248 MIKOŁAJCZYK ŁUKASZ Czeladź Polska 04:06:17

61 284 ŠIDLOVSKÝ MAREK Forbasy Słowacja 04:06:41

62 197 GRĘBOWSKI SEBASTIAN Lublin UKS Skaut Polska 04:10:33

63 270 PORZYCKI TOMASZ Kraków / Krynica 42doszczęścia.pl Polska 04:13:20

64 192 GAŁKA MARCIN 04:21:06

65 194 GAWLAK PAWEŁ Rytro Ataman Ryterski, UGRytro, K.Folkowni Polska 04:27:22

66 336 KORNAŚ KRZYSZTOF Polska 04:27:33

67 344 PACHOŃ ŁUKASZ Polska 04:28:18

68 238 LUKÁCS ISTVÁN Inárcs [HUN] Inárcs Węgry 04:28:59

69 268 POHORECKI GRZEGORZ Warszawa CyberTrail Polska 04:28:59

70 255 NIEWIAROWSKI JAROSŁAW Łódź Biegiem po Piwo Polska 04:29:16

71 332 ZIOMEK JAROSŁAW Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 04:29:22

72 285 SIMANKOWICZ SEBASTIAN Kraków Polska 04:29:58

73 300 SZAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ Kraków O TAK ŁO Polska 04:30:09

74 278 RÓG MAREK Łomianki z bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 04:30:47
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Mce Nr Nazwisko Imię Miejscowość Klub Kraj Wynik

75 316 WALCZYK PAWEŁ Kraków Polska 04:32:09

76 304 SZCZEPANKIEWICZ WOJCIECH Rzeszów Polska 04:33:46

77 246 MARMUROWICZ  KRYSTIAN Katowice Nessi Team Polska 04:39:16

78 326 WOJTYŁA PAWEŁ Warszawa AKS Polonia Warszawa Polska 04:44:46

79 234 LICHOŃ JACEK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:32

80 283 SEKUŁA MIREK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:32

81 198 GRUCA DAREK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:32

82 345 SYLWESTER PACHO Polska 04:48:32

83 257 PAKOSIŃSKI WOJTEK Grybów Infinity runner\'s team Grybów Polska 04:48:33

84 299 SZABÓ PÉTER Inárca Inárcs Węgry 04:52:32

85 266 PIETRZAK MARCIN Nowy Sącz Polska 04:54:08

86 245 MARKUSFALVI-TOTH  ADAM Budapest Węgry 04:54:15

87 321 WITUSIK MARIUSZ Kołaczyce Nw-Team Jasło Polska 04:55:17

88 168 BUCHMAN SEBASTIAN Nowy Sacz Polska 05:16:57

89 261 PIĄTEK WALDEK Sieradz Polska 05:35:18

90 153 BARAN STEFAN Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 05:35:57
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1 186 FILAS WITOLD Krynica-Zdroj Polska 02:55:13

2 295 SUCHANEK RADOSŁAW Kłobuck Polska 03:44:55

3 236 LIPIŃSKI ROBERT Tarnów Nie jesteś sam Polska 03:50:35

4 240 ŁĘKAWSKI CZESŁAW Rytro Visegrag Maraton Rytro Polska 03:51:18

5 237 LORÁNTFY LÁSZLÓ Dabas Inárcs Węgry 04:03:18

6 169 BUDA MAREK Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 04:07:37

7 211 KANTOR DAREK Boduszyn lubelskibiegacz.pl/TEAM; Run_Helpersi Polska 04:16:21

8 226 KSIAZEK LESZEK Kraków URK Polska 04:19:14

9 179 DRABIK JACEK Krakow Polska 04:22:56

10 228 KULLA MILAN Zemplínska Teplica LK Metropol Košice Słowacja 05:03:02

11 178 DOBROWOLSKI ROBERT Jelenia Góra sportowi emeryci Polska 05:27:08
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1 313 TRACZYKIEWICZ KAROLINA Bodaczów Stay Insane Polska 03:36:07

2 163 BODZIOCH AGNIESZKA Kraków ITMB W Kraków Polska 03:52:28

3 175 DEREŃ AGATA Stara Łomnica LKS Iskra Jaszkowa Polska 03:55:18

4 263 PIEKIELNA ANGELIKA Czastary Polska 04:27:04

5 244 MALISZKIEWICZ ANNA Siedlce Polska 04:30:20

6 185 FILA KATARZYNA Rzeszów Polska 04:38:31

7 265 PIETRZAK EWELINA Nowy Sącz Polska 04:54:07
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1 164 BROŻEK-WOŹNICZKA NATALIA Kraków bikeBoard Polska 03:32:42

2 273 PRZYBYŁOWICZ RAMONA Sieciechów Polska 03:40:03

3 329 ZADORA DOROTA Wadowice Polska 03:45:20

4 204 HYJEK ELŻBIETA Mielec Polska 03:45:56

5 253 MUCHA GRAŻYNA Kraków Polska 03:47:32

6 235 LIPIŃSKA MARTA Zbylitowska Góra PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów Polska 03:47:36

7 243 MAKOWSKA NATALIA Krakow Tatra Camp Polska 03:50:31

8 170 BUDKA AGATA Jaworzno Jaworzno Runners Polska 04:06:44

9 229 KUŚ GABRIELA Jaworzno KB MCKiS Jaworzno Polska 04:06:45

10 325 WOJTOWICZ KATARZYNA Tarnów Husaria Race Team Polska 04:06:58

11 287 SKOWRON MAGDALENA Balice Polska 04:08:45

12 260 PASTERNAK JUSTYNA Łomianki Z bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 04:14:12

13 231 LABURDA KINGA Kraków Eskadra Kraków Polska 04:16:35

14 294 STĘPKOWSKA BERTA Lublin run_helpers Polska 04:21:12

15 267 PODLASIŃSKA PAULINA 04:21:34

16 219 KOKOSZKA MAGDALENA Mielec Polska 04:22:09

17 323 WOJCIECHOWSKA KLAUDIA Warszawa Nessi Team Polska 04:22:44

18 218 KOCZUR JOANNA Kraków Deutsche Bank Maraton Team Polska 04:28:17

19 292 STAŃCZUK DOROTA Siedlce Polska 04:30:21

20 232 LENARCZYK KATARZYNA Warszawa Polska 04:31:32

21 256 NYIRI KATALIN Újhartyán Inárcs Węgry 04:52:35

22 320 WITUSIK DOROTA Jasło NW-Team Jasło Polska 04:55:18

23 161 BINIAŚ PASTUSIAK ANNA Niemce Lubelskie Stowarzyszenie Biegowe Polska 04:58:39

24 171 BUGAJSKA KATARZYNA Kraków Polska 05:09:35

25 337 KLIMEK DOROTA Polska 05:10:48

26 155 BARTOSZEWSKA MAŁGORZATA Warszawa Polska 05:15:38

27 172 BUJKO KATARZYNA Mińsk Mazowiecki Polska 05:20:02

28 230 KUŚNIEREK ANNA Warszawa Nessi Team Polska 05:21:03

29 201 GWIZDAK  KATARZYNA Łańcut Polska 05:23:27

30 180 DROBNIAK KATARZYNA Kraków Z bieganiem mi do twarzy Polska 05:27:07

31 291 STANOWSKA KATARZYNA Łódź Polska 05:43:46

32 193 GANCAREK JUSTYNA Gromnik Polska 05:45:17

33 190 GAJGER JOANNA Kobyłka Polska 05:51:25

34 173 CHOJNACKA MONIKA Stronie Krokus Przyszowa Polska 05:52:43

35 217 KOCYŁA MARZENA Rudnik Polska 05:52:44
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1 182 DZIEDZIC JULIA Stary Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro Polska 04:21:14

2 196 GŁADYSZ JADWIGA Mielec Zabiegani Mielec Polska 04:22:09

3 324 WOJSŁAW KRYSTYNA Nowy Sącz SZOST  TEAM Polska 04:32:54

4 319 WITKOWSKA MARIA Katowice Klub Królika Stefana Polska 04:51:45

5 341 MACIEJOWSKA-RUSAK ALEKSANDRA Polska 04:54:24

6 177 DOBROWOLSKA BOZENA Jelenia Góra sportowi emeryci Polska 05:27:09
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